
$3.80

$3.80

$3.25
$3.50
$1.50

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.00

traditional sandwiches*
ham, cheese, lettuce and tomato 
chicken, mayo, lettuce

egg, mayo, lettuce
ham, cheese
ham
cheese
vegemite, cheese
vegemite

snacks
red rock deli chips - honey soy, sea 
salt, sour cream & onion, salt and 
vinegar

*all sandwiches are available with 
gluten-free bread for an extra $1

$1.00

beverages
oak chocolate milk 
oak vanilla malt milk 
up and go chocolate 
apple juice
water - still

fresh
whole fruit

northbridge menu

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00




