northbridge menu

beverages

oak chocolate milk	\$3.80
oak vanilla malt milk	\$3.80
up and go chocolate	\$3.25
apple juice	\$3.50
water - still	\$1.50

fresh

whole fruit

\$1.00

traditional sandwiches*

ham, cheese, lettuce and tomato	\$3.50
chicken, mayo, lettuce	\$3.50
egg, mayo, lettuce	\$3.50
ham, cheese	\$3.50
ham	\$3.00
cheese	\$3.00
vegemite, cheese	\$3.00
vegemite	\$3.00
snacks	
red rock deli chips - honey soy, sea	\$3.00
salt, sour cream & onion, salt and	ψ0.00
vinegar	

*all sandwiches are available with gluten-free bread for an extra \$1





